
ODISHA COMPUTER APPLICATION CENTRE 
PLOT NO N. N-1/7D. ACHARYA VIHAR. 

BHUBANESWAR. 
 
ENQ.NO.OCAC-ADMN-64/2007(PT-II)   ENQ.NO.19023 /   Date  20- 06-2019 
 

Tender Call Notice 
 
 Sealed quotations are invited from authorized firms having local office at 
Bhubaneswar for empanelment for supply of following computer consumables to 
OCAC for one year. 
 

Sl.
No. 

Items Name Qnty Rate of 
GST 

Unit 
price 

GST per 
unit 

Total 
Amount 

1 HP-LJ-M1522nf CB436A (single) 1 no     
 HP-LJ-M1522nf CB436A (double pack) 1 no     

2 HP-LJ-color-cp-2025, 1.Black CC530A, 
2.Cyan CC531A-HP, 3.HP-LJ-CP-Yellow-
CC532A, 4. HP-LJ-Magenta CC533A 

1 set 
(separate) 

    

3 HP-LJ-color-2600/2660/1600  1.Black 
Q6000A, 2.Cyan Q6001A, 3.Yellow Q6002A, 
4.Magenta Q6003A 

1 set 
(separate) 

    

4 HP-LJ-1000/1005/1200/1220/3300/3380 
(15A)(single) 

1 no     

5 HP-LJ-1000/1005/1200/1220/3300/3380 
(15A)(double pack) 

1 no     

6 HP-LJ-5200 – Q7516A (single pack) 1 no     
7 HP-LJ-5200 – Q7516A (double pack) 1 no     
8 HP-LJ-P1007/P1108 – CC388A (single pack) 1 no     
9 HP-LJ-P1007/P1108 – CC388A (double pack) 1 no     
10 HP-LJ-P1566 (single pack) 1 no     
11 HP-LJ-P1566 (double pack) 1 no     
12 HP-OJ,PRO-K-5400 for 1 set, 1.Black-c4936A, 

2.. Cyan-c4937A. 3. Magenta-c4938A, 4. 
Yellow-c4939A(separate price) 

1 set 
(separate) 

    

13 HP-LJ-P2015dn (part no.q7553A) 1 no     
14 HP-LJ-1022/1015/1020/3030 (part 

no.q2612A)(single) 
1 no     

15 HP-LJ-1022/1015/1020/3030 (part 
no.q2612A)(double pack) 

1 no     

16 HP- design jet 800 ps(42“)  Color Cartridge   
for 1 set , (1) Black- no 10, (2) Cyan no.82. 
(3)Magenta no,82 (4) Yellow no-82 (separate 
price) 

1set 
(separate) 

    

17 HP-LJ-pro P-2055dn 1 no     
18 HP-color laser jet-CP3505n 1 set(separate 

price) 
1 set 

separate 
    

19 HP-LJ-9040 dn 1 no     
20 HP-LJ-P1606dn (single pack) 1 no     
21 HP-LJ-P1606dn (double pack) 1 no     
22 HP-950XL Black 1 no     
23 HP-951XL cyan 1 no     
24 HP-951XL Magenta 1 no     
25 HP-951XL Yellow 1 no     
26 HP-LJ-Pro M203d 1 no     
27 HP-CF230A 1 no     
28 HP-CF228XC 1 no     
29 HP-CN045AA (black) (HP office jet pro-

8610) 
1 no     

30 HP-CN046AA (cyan) (HP office jet pro-
8610) 

1 no     

31 HP-CN047AA (Magenta) (HP office jet pro- 1 no     



2 
 

8610) 
32 HP-CN048AA (yellow) (HP office jet pro-

8610) 
1 no     

33 Canon-925 cartridge  1 no     
34 RICOH printer(Refill pouch) sp-200 1 pkt     
35 RICOH printer  cartridge sp-200  1 no     
36 CD R&W (moserbaer) 1 pkt     
37 Pen Drive 8 GB  ( hp) 1 no     
38 Pen Drive 16 GB ( hp) 1 no     
39 Pen Drive 32 GB ( hp) 1 no     
40 Pen Drive 64 GB ( hp) 1 no     
41 1 TB USB Hard drive (Seagate) 1 no     
42 DMP printer ribbon (24 pin) Epson 1 no     

 

Interested firms must furnish tender specific authorization from OEM, , PAN 

number and GST registration certificate for current financial year failing which the 

bid will not be accepted. The sealed quotations should reach the undersigned on or 

before 08/07/2019 at 3.00 PM. The authority reserves the right to accept / reject any 

or all the quotations without assigning any reason thereof. 

 
 
 

General Manager (Admin) 
 
 
 
C.C. Notice Board / OCAC Website/ Local news paper 
         
      


